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Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDietz, Elyssa 1015.26 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLindsey, Dakota J 916.90 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLarralde, Cassidy J 1017.21 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMGuerra, Bellina 1017.37 F   ---
5* 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMBoyd, Madison E 1017.46 P   ---
5* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilder, Khelsey S 917.46 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHowell, Darla M 1017.90 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGutierrez, Casaundra N 1018.13 F   ---
9* 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMYamamoto, Brooke M 1018.33 F   ---
9* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilliams, Cloe J 918.33 F   ---

11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMArce, Amanda J 918.61 F   ---
12 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMSehenuk, Savannah A 918.72 F   ---
13 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Lindsey 918.80 F   ---
14 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMVadapalli, Reshmi 919.05 F   ---
15 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMTalmo, Samantha K 919.17 F   ---
16 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Lauren 919.25 F   ---
17 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMPetta, Katie N 1019.82 F   ---
18 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 922.02 F   ---

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDietz, Elyssa 1033.46 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLindsey, Dakota J 935.30 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLarralde, Cassidy J 1035.79 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMGuerra, Bellina 1036.43 F   ---
5 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMArce, Amanda J 939.01 F   ---
6 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMHowell, Darla M 1040.42 F   ---
7 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Lindsey 941.20 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGutierrez, Casaundra N 1042.56 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMVadapalli, Reshmi 942.90 F   ---

10 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Lauren 943.75 F   ---
11 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMSehenuk, Savannah A 944.72 F   ---
12 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMTalmo, Samantha K 947.21 F   ---
13 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 951.65 F   ---

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMassie, Brooke 91:25.18 F   ---
2 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMDietz, Elyssa 101:25.77 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMArce, Amanda J 91:26.73 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMBoyd, Madison E 101:33.07 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMVadapalli, Reshmi 91:39.74 F   ---
6 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMTalmo, Samantha K 91:40.20 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 91:50.53 F   ---

Girls Bantam  800m Run
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMassie, Brooke 93:21.78 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 94:22.93 F   ---

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
1 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMMassie, Brooke 96:36.46 F   ---

Girls Bantam   High Jump
1 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMDietz, Elyssa 103-07.00 FREC   ---
2* 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMGutierrez, Casaundra N 10NH F   ---
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Girls Bantam   High Jump
2* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWilliams, Cloe J 9NH F   ---
2* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 9NH F   ---
2* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMTalmo, Samantha K 9NH F   ---

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMDietz, Elyssa 1011-06.50 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGuerra, Bellina 1010-06.25 F   ---
3 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMLindsey, Dakota J 910-03.00 F   ---
4 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMArce, Amanda J 99-10.00 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLarralde, Cassidy J 109-08.00 F   ---
6 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMYamamoto, Brooke M 108-09.00 F   ---
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMSehenuk, Savannah A 98-05.00 F   ---
8 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMTalmo, Samantha K 97-11.00 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMHowell, Darla M 107-03.75 F   ---

10 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMBoyd, Madison E 107-00.25 F   ---
11* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMWilliams, Cloe J 96-06.50 F   ---
11* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMPetta, Katie N 106-06.50 F   ---
13 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWatson, Jacqueline B 96-01.00 F   ---
14 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMVadapalli, Reshmi 95-00.00 F   ---

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMGuerra, Bellina 1017-07.50 F   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMBoyd, Madison E 1016-11.00 F   ---
3 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMArdavanis, Lauren 914-00.00 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMArdavanis, Lindsey 912-08.00 F   ---
5 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSehenuk, Savannah A 912-02.00 F   ---

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRiley, Jalen D 1015.51 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPica, Samuel P 915.69 F   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBeeler, Blake 1015.95 F   ---
4* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilkinson, Kevin S 916.03 F   ---
4* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jahlani 916.03 F   ---
6 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGaluppo, Austin P 1016.12 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMCalderon, Jaime 916.29 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMColgan, Joshua 1016.35 F   ---
9 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMTait, Dylan 1016.54 F   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMStauffer, Brady M 1016.60 F   ---
11 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMYost, Tyler J 916.69 F   ---
12 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMLindner, Noah Q 1017.01 F   ---
13 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMBambrick, Thomas R 917.17 F   ---
14 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMWilliams, Joshua D 917.21 P   ---
15 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMTolliver, Mason R 917.40 F   ---
16 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMDavis, Kyle 1017.41 F   ---
17 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWhitney, Landon 917.63 F   ---
18 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHyder, Imran N 917.95 F   ---
19 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMGobulukoglu, Ali 918.46 F   ---
20 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMCroft, Andrew 918.94 F   ---
21 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRostad, Matthew T 1019.25 F   ---
22 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 1019.46 F   ---
23 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMThio, Raven C 1019.63 F   ---
24 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMPurece, Mason 920.07 F   ---
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25 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSims, Greyson 921.17 F   ---
26 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Mathew R 921.81 F   ---
27 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMMiller, Robert 922.84 F   ---

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRiley, Jalen D 1033.15 F   ---
2 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMBeeler, Blake 1033.48 F   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPica, Samuel P 933.92 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilkinson, Kevin S 934.25 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMStauffer, Brady M 1034.32 F   ---
6 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMHoward, Jahlani 934.46 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMCalderon, Jaime 934.49 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGaluppo, Austin P 1035.20 F   ---
9 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMYost, Tyler J 936.07 F   ---

10 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMTait, Dylan 1036.21 F   ---
11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMBambrick, Thomas R 936.36 F   ---
12 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMDavis, Kyle 1036.88 F   ---
13 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMColgan, Joshua 1037.42 F   ---
14 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWhitney, Landon 937.93 F   ---
15 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMTolliver, Mason R 939.60 F   ---
16 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMGobulukoglu, Ali 941.71 F   ---
17 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMCroft, Andrew 946.19 F   ---
18 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMThio, Raven C 1047.20 F   ---
19 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMPurece, Mason 951.87 F   ---
20 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMMiller, Robert 953.64 F   ---

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
1 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMKodama, Christopher K 101:18.78 F   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMWilkinson, Kevin S 91:19.36 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMBeeler, Blake 101:19.70 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMStauffer, Brady M 101:20.08 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDavis, Kyle 101:20.09 F   ---
6 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMColgan, Joshua 101:21.81 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLindner, Noah Q 101:30.75 F   ---
8 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMTait, Dylan 101:34.23 F   ---
9 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMBambrick, Thomas R 91:34.65 F   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMiller, Robert 91:35.28 F   ---
11 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCroft, Andrew 91:38.31 F   ---
12 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMTolliver, Mason R 91:45.89 F   ---
13 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMGobulukoglu, Ali 91:46.52 F   ---
14 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPurece, Mason 91:51.09 F   ---

Boys Bantam  800m Run
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMDavis, Kyle 103:00.53 F   ---
2 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCurtis, Cooper 93:22.00 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMStepan, Elijah 93:36.60 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMiller, Robert 93:49.16 F   ---
5 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMPurece, Mason 94:04.00 F   ---

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
1 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCurtis, Cooper 96:41.92 F   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMStepan, Elijah 97:02.22 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMPurece, Mason 97:59.78 F   ---
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Boys Bantam   High Jump
1* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLindner, Noah Q 103-08.00 F   ---
1* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMStauffer, Brady M 103-08.00 F   ---
1* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMGaluppo, Austin P 103-08.00 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMColgan, Joshua 103-04.00 F   ---
5 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMStepan, Elijah 93-02.00 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMPurece, Mason 9NH F   ---
7 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHyder, Imran N 9FAIL F   ---

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPica, Samuel P 911-10.25 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jahlani 911-05.25 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDavis, Kyle 1011-01.00 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMRiley, Jalen D 1010-08.75 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCalderon, Jaime 99-07.25 F   ---
6 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMTait, Dylan 109-05.00 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWilliams, Joshua D 99-01.50 F   ---
8 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMGaluppo, Austin P 109-00.50 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWhitney, Landon 98-00.25 F   ---

10 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiller, Robert 97-11.00 F   ---
11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMCurtis, Cooper 97-10.50 F   ---
12* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMGobulukoglu, Ali 97-08.75 F   ---
12* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMCroft, Andrew 97-08.75 F   ---
14 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSims, Greyson 97-05.00 F   ---
15 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMTolliver, Mason R 97-01.75 F   ---
16 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPurece, Mason 97-00.50 F   ---
17 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMHyder, Imran N 96-10.50 F   ---
18 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMThio, Raven C 106-10.00 F   ---
19 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRostad, Matthew T 106-03.25 F   ---
20 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Mathew R 95-05.00 F   ---
21 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 105-00.00 F   ---
22 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMBambrick, Thomas R 9DNF F   ---

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMYost, Tyler J 922-06.00 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBeeler, Blake 1021-10.50 F   ---
3* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiller, Robert 919-00.00 F   ---
3* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWhitney, Landon 919-00.00 F   ---
5 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHyder, Imran N 918-07.50 F   ---
6 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMRostad, Matthew T 1018-03.75 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLindner, Noah Q 1018-01.50 F   ---
8 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 1013-10.00 F   ---
9 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Mathew R 910-08.00 F   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMCroft, Andrew 96-00.50 F   ---


